
Lost in Accra

DRINKS



LUNA & SOHO COCKTAILS - GHC50
NO BOTTLE RETURN POLICY

Senorio De Iniesta
Bordeaux
Lolita Blue
Lolita Sparkling Wine

Ghc200
Ghc200
Ghc200
Ghc200

WINE BOTTLE

Ciroc
Grey Goose
Belverdere 
Absolute

Ghc600
Ghc600
Ghc600
Ghc400

VODKA BOTTLE

Ghc25
Ghc25
Ghc25
Ghc25

SHOT

Barbados Punch

Wild Turkey
Basil Leaves
Cinnamon Syrup 
Pineapple Juice
Lemon Juice
Simple Syrup

Dirty Coco

Chocolate Sauce
Vodka
Whipped Cream
Baileys

Chocolate Fantasy

Black Label
Malibu
Crème De Cacao
Kahlua
Baileys
Grenadine

Exotic Daiquiries

Bacardi White Rum
Bacardi Dark Rum
Lemon Juice
Sugar Syrup
Fresh Fruit Exotic
Mango/banana/strawberry
water Melon/Passion/kiwi
melonAurora Skies

Bacardi White Rum
Bacardi Dark Rum
Midori
Lemon Juice
Sugar Syrup
Coconut Syrup
Orange Juice

Blue Margarita 

Agavita Tequila White
Agavita Tequila Gold
Lemon Juice 
Grand Marnier
Blue Curacao 
Tripple Sec

Whiskey Ice Tea
Bourbon Whiskey
Lemon Juice
Peach Tea Syrup 
Mint Syrup 
Fresh Mint

New York Sour

Wild Turkey Bourbon
Lemon Juice
Sugar Syrup
Dry Red Wine Floating 
On Top 

Dead End

White Wine 
Jack Daniels
Agavita Tequila Gold
Gordons Gin
Absolute Vodka
Blue Curacao Or 
Parfait  D'amour

Wild Turkey
Angus Bitters
Passion Fruit Syrup
Cranberry Juice
Orange Juice
Lemon Juice

Blind Date
Gin
Lemon Juice
Strawberry Syrup

Club On Me

Top Up With Ginger 
Beer

Porn Star Martini
Absolute Vodka
Passoa
Orange Juice
Lemon Juice
Sugar Syrup
Prosecco
Fresh Passion Fruit 

Tropical Ice 
Cucumber Lemonade 
Mermaid 
Hubba Bubba 
Chilled Custard 
Berry Custard 
Mint
Ice Peach
Night Dreams 
Luna & Soho Special 
Lemon Mint

Ghc200
Ghc200
Ghc200
Ghc200
Ghc200
Ghc200
Ghc200
Ghc200
Ghc200
Ghc250
Ghc200

SHISHA
Bel-aqua Sparkling Water
Bel-aqua Still Water

WATER

Ghc20
Ghc20

BOTTLE

Jack Daniels Regular 
Jack Daniels Honey
Chivas 12yrs
Chivas 18yrs
JW Black Label
JW Blue Label
JW Gold Reserve
Dewar White Label 
Glenmorangie
Jameson
J&B Rare
Wild Turkey
American Honey
Glenfididich 12yrs
Glenfiddich 18yrs

Ghc600
Ghc600
Ghc700
Ghc1000
Ghc700
Ghc2700
Ghc900
Ghc700
Ghc800
Ghc400
Ghc400
Ghc350
Ghc350
GHC900
Ghc1500

Ghc20
Ghc20
Ghc25
Ghc35
Ghc35

Ghc20
Ghc20
Ghc15
Ghc15
Ghc30

WHISKEY BOTTLE SHOT

Patron Café

Don Julio 1942
Don Julio Anejo
Casamigo
Azul 

Ghc800

Ghc4000
Ghc900
Ghc1000
Ghc4000

Ghc30

TEQUILA BOTTLE SHOT

Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Remy Martin 1738 
Dusse VSOP
Martel XO

Ghc800
Ghc1200
Ghc2700
Ghc1000
Ghc2700
Ghc1500
Ghc900
Ghc2300

Ghc30
Ghc45
Ghc80
Ghc35
Ghc75

Ghc35
Ghc65

COGNAC BOTTLE SHOT

Bacardi Black 
Bacardi Gold
Bacardi White
Captain Morgan 
Dark Rum
Captain Morgan 
Black Rum
Malibu 
Aphro Nubi
Aphro Moor
Zacapa XO

Ghc500
Ghc500
Ghc500
Ghc500

Ghc550

Ghc350
Ghc400
Ghc400
Ghc1500

Ghc25
Ghc25
Ghc25
Ghc15

Ghc15

Ghc20

Ghc65

RUM BOTTLE SHOT

Moet & Chandon BRUT 
Moet & Chandon Ice Rose
Moet & Chandon nectar Rose
Laurent Perrier Brut
Laurent Perrier Rose
Veuve Cliqoute Rich 
Veuve Cliqoute Rich Rose
Ace of Spade
Cristal Brut
Dom Perignon Vintage 
Dom Perignon Rose
Dom Perignon Luminous

Ghc900
Ghc1500
Ghc1300
Ghc900
Ghc1300
Ghc1450
Ghc1800
Ghc6500
Ghc6500
Ghc3200
Ghc6000
Ghc3500

CHAMPAGNE BOTTLE

Jagermeister Ghc500 Ghc15
BITTERS BOTTLE SHOT

Baileys Ghc500 Ghc15
CREAMY BOTTLE SHOT

Bombay Sapphire
Gordon's Gin
Tanqueray

Ghc500
Ghc400
Ghc500

Ghc20
Ghc20
Ghc20

GIN BOTTLE SHOT

Club Beer
Guinness
Heinken 
Smirnoff Ice

Ghc20
Ghc20
Ghc20
Ghc20

BEER BOTTLE

Coke 
Fanta 
Sprite
Redbull

Ghc10
Ghc10
Ghc10
Ghc30

MIXERS BOTTLE

Pineapple
Orange
Cranberry

JUICES

Ghc50
Ghc50
Ghc50
Ghc50

Brain Damage
Doudou
B 52
Black Widow
Blowjob
Condom
Liquid Cocaine
Liquid Heroine
Jager Bomb
The End

SHOOTERS

Ghc30
Ghc30
Ghc30
Ghc30
Ghc30
Ghc30
Ghc30
Ghc30
Ghc30
Ghc30

SHOT

(cafe,gold,silver)



FOOD

Lost in Accra



Fajita Chicken Ghc50

Chicken Francisco Ghc50

Beef Philadelphia Ghc60

Chicken Quesadillas Ghc50

Fresh Calamari Grilled Sand Ghc65

Charcoal Shrimp Ghc60

Tawouk Sandwich Ghc40

Kafta Sandwich Ghc40

Lamb Kebab Ghc40

Add Cheese Ghc10

Add Fries & Coleslow Ghc20

Classic Beef Burger Ghc50

Classic Chicken Burger Ghc50

Mexican Burger Ghc60

Pizza Burger Ghc70

Add Cheese Ghc10

Add Fries & Coleslow Ghc20

Pepperoni Pizza Ghc70
Margarita Pizza Ghc50

Shrimp Pizza Ghc80

Vegeterian Pizza Ghc60

Chicken Bbq Pizza Ghc70

Spicy Beef Pizza Ghc70

Add Cheese Ghc10

Spirng Rolls Shrimp (3 Pcs) Ghc35

Spring Rolls Chicken (5 Pcs) Ghc35

Spring Rolls Veg (5 Pcs) Ghc30

Bbq Chicken Fingers Ghc45

Fried Bbq Wings Ghc35

Fried Wings Honey/Mustard Ghc35

Shrimp Panee Ghc50

Nachos Cheese Ghc50
3 Mini Burgers & Fries Ghc75

Seafood Taco Ghc90

Charcoal Wings Ghc35

Samosa (5pcs) Ghc30

Fresh Calamari Grilled Ghc60

Charcoal Shrimp Ghc60

Chicken Kebab Ghc35

Meat Khebab Ghc35

BURGER

PIZZA

APPETIZER

SANDWICH

French Fries Ghc15
Potato Wedges Ghc15
Yam Ghc15

SIDE DISH

Lobster 300g
Jumbo prawns
Fresh grilled calamari 3 skewers
Grouper
Fish fillet
Assorted with 2 side dish with our special sauce

Seafood Fantasy - 4 People Ghc450

Seafood Fantasy - 2 People Ghc225

COMBO PLATTER

South African meat 250g cooked with 
Jack daniels
Pork chops with red wine
12 pieces of chicken wings
3 chicken kebab skewers
3 meat kebab skewers
Assorted with 2 side dish and our special sauce

Meat Junkies - 4 People Ghc400

Meat Junkies - 2 People Ghc200


